L
W
.4”
SBS “SR” series batteries are long-life,
stationary batteries suitable for short discharge
at high current and high capacity discharge
over longer periods.  They are used as back-
up power supplies in power stations, nuclear

Cycle Life
Depth of                     Number
Discharge                  of Cycles
100%                              800
80%                               1,100
50%                               1,850
30%                               3,500
20 Year Warranty
Standard 1-yr full + 19-yrs pro-rated
Option A 3-yrs full + 17-yrs pro-rated
Option B 5-yrs full + 15-yrs pro-rated
Technical Data
Part No.                       8h                      Voltage                                          Cell                         Weight                Internal                   Short             No. of
                                      AH                                                                     Dimensions                                            Resistance               Circuit          positive
                                     Rate                        (V)                                          (inches)                         (lbs)                (mOhms)                 (Amps)           plates
SR12035                     35                            12                             8.70L x 6.93W x 10.91H             46                      12.2                        983                   2
SR12050                     50                            12                             8.70L x 6.93W x 10.91H             55                       8.1                       1,487                 3
SR12070                     70                            12                            12.24L x 6.93W x 10.91H            74                       6.1                       1,960                 4
SR12100                      100                          12                            15.31L x 6.93W x 10.91H           100                      4.1                       2,934                 6
SR12120                     120                          12                            18.46L x 6.93W x 10.91H           118                      3.5                       3,433                 7
SR12150                     150                          12                            21.77L x 6.93W x 10.91H           144                      2.7                       4,399                 9
SR06200                     200                           6                             11.18L x 9.02W x 13.07H           100                      1.7                       3,604                 7
SR06250                     250                           6                             11.18L x 9.02W x 13.07H           114                      1.3                       4,610                 9
1.
75